
Welcome to Fairview!

FAQs: Frequently Asked Questions for Parents Who are New

to Fairview High School

As new parents, you may have questions about our school and its programs. We've

compiled a list of Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) to help you get acquainted.

Access our FAQ page to find answers to common inquiries.

Some Common Abbreviations to Familiarize with on our

Website

A ● ACT (American College

Testing)

● AP (Advanced Placement)

B ● BVSD (Boulder Valley

School District)

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1KS_mdlPqIZPiYh2RWrUg18DBJOpP3X9SYowCLLtjZQM/edit?usp=sharing


C ● CCC (College Career

Center)

● CHSAA (Colorado High

School Activities

Association)

● CLDE (Culturally and

Linguistically Diverse

Education)

D ● DAC (District

Accountability

Committee)

F ● FCO (Fairview Choir

Organization)

● FHS (Fairview High

School)

● FPO (Fairview Parents

Organization)

G ● GPA (Grade Point

Average)

● GT (Gifted and

Talented)

● GTA (Gifted &

Talented Advisor)

H ● HESTL (Highly Effective

Schools Through Libraries)

I ● IB (International

Baccalaureate)

● IC (Infinite Campus)

K ● KOT (Knight of Transition)

● KOE (Knight of

Excellence)

N ● NHS (National Honor

Society)

● NCAA (National

Collegiate Athletic

Association)

O ● OE (Open Enrollment) P ● PEN (Parent

Engagement

Network)

● PE (Physical

Education)

S ● SAC (School

Accountability Committee)

● SEAC (Special Education

Advisory Committee)

● SPED (Special Education)

● StuCo (Student Council)

● SAT (Scholastic Aptitude

Test)

W ● WF (Will Fail)

● WP (Will Pass)



Meet the Key Figures at Fairview High School

Fairview Staff directory

• Principal: Dr. Scarlet Chopin

• Every counselor is partnered with an assistant principal to advocate for and provide

assistance to the student body and their families, organized according to the student's

last name.

Alpha Breakdown Counselor Assistant Principal

A-COG Wendy Herron

wendy.herron@bvsd.org

COH - GO Shayne Culpepper

shayne.culpepper@bvsd.org

GR-KR Ashley Houston

ashley.houston@bvsd.org

Ross Sutter

ross.sutter@bvsd.org

KU-N Kelsey Sheridan

kelsey.sheridan@bvsd.org

Ross Sutter

ross.sutter@bvsd.org

O-SME Michelle Friend

michelle.friend@bvsd.org

Liz Barcheck

elizabeth.barcheck@bvs

d.org

SMI-Z Todd Eagles

todd.eagles@bvsd.org

Liz Barcheck

elizabeth.barcheck@bvs

d.org

Dean of Students
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Nicole Hindes nicole.hindes@bvsd.org

Mental Health Advocate

Zachary Depledge zachary.depledge@bvsd.org

Community Liaison

Rupali Hofmann rupali.hofmann@bvsd.org

Attendance line

(720) 561-5347

Front Office

720.561.3100

Important Events and Opportunities Your Student Should

Not Miss

● Freshman Intro Day

● Freshman Parent Knight

● Homecoming Game

● Homecoming Dance

● Extravaganza ( Extravaganza is a showcase of Fairview High School's

Music and Fine Arts departments. It is the first public show of the

year for many of the groups.)

● Club/Activity/Athletic Fair

● Fairview Knight of Excellence Award

Explore the FHS calendar for additional events and opportunities.

For information, volunteer opportunities, or inquiries, please contact our main

office at 720-561-3100, where you will be directed to the appropriate

department. Additionally, please follow us on social media for updates and

information at:

https://www.instagram.com/fairview_bvsd/
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https://www.facebook.com/FairviewHighSchoolOfficialBVSD

https://www.facebook.com/FairviewHighSchoolOfficialBVSD

